
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:04.364 1:21.008 1:21.595 1:21.761

2 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:09.936 5.572 1:23.799 1:23.190 1:22.947

3 67 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 4:14.257 9.893 1:23.043 1:26.657 2.000 1:24.557

4 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 4:22.207 17.843 1:28.008 1:27.755 1:26.444

5 64 Spišák Pavol - Lada VFTS 4:22.470 18.106 1:28.233 1:27.142 1:27.095

6 10 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 4:28.032 23.668 1:30.777 1:28.159 1:29.096

7 70 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 4:28.247 23.883 1:29.493 1:29.908 1:28.846

8 71 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon 4:29.408 25.044 1:30.966 2.000 1:29.841 1:28.601

9 33 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:29.480 25.116 1:29.631 1:29.544 1:30.305

10 65 Sklenár František - BMW e30 4:29.513 25.149 1:29.553 1:29.583 1:30.377

11 49 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 4:31.183 26.819 1:30.565 1:30.385 1:30.233

12 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4:31.614 27.250 1:30.361 1:30.138 1:31.115

13 18 Barborik Peter Barboríkova Sara Renault Clio Sport 4:33.168 28.804 1:30.946 1:30.540 1:31.682

14 69 Kolibar Jaroslav Vojtko Dávid BMW e36 4:33.283 28.919 1:32.349 1:29.993 1:30.941

15 68 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 4:34.138 29.774 1:32.455 2.000 1:30.014 1:31.669 2.000

16 32 Braniša Lukáš Gazdik Peter Ford Fiesta 4:34.282 29.918 1:30.640 1:31.588 1:32.054

17 15 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 4:34.432 30.068 1:33.586 2.000 1:30.873 1:29.973

18 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 4:35.001 30.637 1:31.029 1:30.168 1:33.804

19 31 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 4:35.570 31.206 1:31.284 1:32.533 1:31.753

20 3 Ondrej Tomáš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4:35.757 31.393 1:33.033 2.000 1:33.208 1:29.516

21 72 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4:35.850 31.486 1:36.905 6.000 1:30.474 1:28.471

22 17 Bartko Peter Ivan Róbert Seat Ibiza Cupra 4:36.073 31.709 1:28.973 1:34.992 4.000 1:32.108 2.000

23 14 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio williams 4:36.455 32.091 1:28.866 1:34.913 1:32.676

24 5 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4:36.708 32.344 1:30.990 1:33.801 1:31.917

25 34 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 4:40.815 36.451 1:34.469 1:32.755 1:33.591

26 50 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 4:41.525 37.161 1:34.077 1:34.406 1:33.042

27 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 4:41.761 37.397 1:33.432 1:34.839 2.000 1:33.490
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28 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4:43.416 39.052 1:37.259 1:31.187 1:34.970 4.000

29 60 Salka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 4:44.636 40.272 1:38.309 2.000 1:33.240 1:33.087

30 63 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 4:45.333 40.969 1:35.939 2.000 1:35.861 1:33.533

31 61 Lukáč Tomáš Lukáč Peter VAZ 2107 4:45.617 41.253 1:36.557 1:35.829 1:33.231

32 36 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 4:46.090 41.726 1:37.307 1:33.964 1:34.819

33 25 Šimko Martin - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:46.949 42.585 1:35.150 1:38.549 2.000 1:33.250

34 62 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 4:47.188 42.824 1:36.112 1:35.258 1:35.818

35 55 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 4:48.342 43.978 1:37.042 1:35.669 1:35.631

36 26 Mikuláš Patrik Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio 4:49.060 44.696 1:36.792 1:36.522 1:35.746

37 28 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:50.541 46.177 1:36.853 2.000 1:41.943 6.000 1:31.745

38 20 Gabaš Peter - Fort Fiesta ST 4:50.864 46.500 1:38.709 1:35.736 1:36.419

39 78 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:50.883 46.519 1:35.633 1:35.504 1:39.746 2.000

40 52 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 4:51.406 47.042 1:38.121 2.000 1:36.657 2.000 1:36.628 2.000

41 21 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 4:51.958 47.594 1:37.173 1:36.813 1:37.972

42 35 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 4:52.225 47.861 1:40.885 4.000 1:35.503 1:35.837

43 7 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 4:52.528 48.164 1:38.695 1:38.566 1:35.267

44 76 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:53.077 48.713 1:39.084 1:39.426 1:34.567

45 6 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon 4:53.617 49.253 1:39.189 4.000 1:37.807 2.000 1:36.621

46 27 Struckel Tomáš - Citroën C2 4:54.501 50.137 1:37.612 2.000 1:39.637 1:37.252

47 80 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 4:56.304 51.940 1:40.696 1:37.813 1:37.795

48 24 Hudák Dávid - Honda Civic Vti 4:57.058 52.694 1:41.661 1:38.469 2.000 1:36.928

49 22 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 4:58.633 54.269 1:41.695 1:39.162 1:37.776

50 77 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 4:59.646 55.282 1:39.829 2.000 1:41.299 2.000 1:38.518

51 39 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:59.929 55.565 1:39.486 2.000 1:42.805 4.000 1:37.638

52 8 Florek Jozef - AudiA3 5:00.074 55.710 1:39.670 1:41.968 1:38.436

53 37 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 5:01.351 56.987 1:40.952 1:40.513 1:39.886

54 79 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 5:02.645 58.281 1:42.220 1:39.915 1:40.510

55 59 Benčo Martin Benčová Lea BMW e30 5:03.579 59.215 1:40.808 1:40.577 1:42.194

56 58 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 5:04.483 1:00.119 1:41.796 1:41.721 2.000 1:40.966 2.000

57 45 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5:09.872 1:05.508 1:44.278 1:43.020 1:42.574

58 81 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 5:10.132 1:05.768 1:43.636 1:44.383 2.000 1:42.113

59 54 Demke Ľubomír Torma Gabriel Škoda 130 5:10.181 1:05.817 1:42.578 2.000 1:40.929 2.000 1:46.674 4.000

60 16 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 5:10.976 1:06.612 1:41.649 1:43.689 1:45.638 2.000



61 47 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 5:13.268 1:08.904 1:45.896 1:44.375 1:42.997

62 66 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 5:14.739 1:10.375 2:14.104 1:30.617 1:30.018

63 53 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 5:16.221 1:11.857 1:44.239 1:46.952 1:45.030

64 38 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 5:18.837 1:14.473 1:47.600 2.000 1:46.289 1:44.948

65 74 Kiss Dominik - Citroën C2 5:19.048 1:14.684 1:47.897 1:47.547 4.000 1:43.604

66 56 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 5:22.339 1:17.975 1:44.864 2.000 1:44.600 1:52.875

67 46 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 5:22.694 1:18.330 1:46.828 2.000 1:43.351 4.000 1:52.515 8.000

68 44 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 5:24.260 1:19.896 1:49.288 1:47.006 1:47.966

69 82 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 5:25.122 1:20.758 1:48.523 1:51.530 1:45.069

70 41 Dolgoš Samuel - Škoda Felicia 5:26.245 1:21.881 1:49.195 1:49.237 1:47.813

71 23 Koňa Jozef - Škoda Felicia 5:30.969 1:26.605 1:49.162 2.000 1:51.307 4.000 1:50.500 5.000

72 57 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 5:39.183 1:34.819 1:54.187 1:49.224 1:55.772

73 42 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 5:39.568 1:35.204 1:53.657 1:53.310 2.000 1:52.601

74 43 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 5:42.478 1:38.114 1:51.768 10.000 1:44.248 2.000 2:06.462 6.000

75 40 Repák Gabriel - Škoda Favorit 5:49.002 1:44.638 1:57.312 2.000 1:56.080 2.000 1:55.610

12 Béreš Róbert - Peugeot 206

13 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport

19 Kovalcik Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS

48 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra

51 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR

73 Hasaj Peter Repaský Branislav Renault Clio Sport

75 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdá Lenka Opel Tigra

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 34 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 4:40.815 1:34.469 1:32.755 1:33.591

2 36 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 4:46.090 5.275 1:37.307 1:33.964 1:34.819

3 35 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 4:52.225 11.410 1:40.885 4.000 1:35.503 1:35.837

4 39 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:59.929 19.114 1:39.486 2.000 1:42.805 4.000 1:37.638

5 37 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 5:01.351 20.536 1:40.952 1:40.513 1:39.886

6 38 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 5:18.837 38.022 1:47.600 2.000 1:46.289 1:44.948

7 41 Dolgoš Samuel - Škoda Felicia 5:26.245 45.430 1:49.195 1:49.237 1:47.813

8 40 Repák Gabriel - Škoda Favorit 5:49.002 1:08.187 1:57.312 2.000 1:56.080 2.000 1:55.610

TRIEDA 1



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 33 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:29.480 1:29.631 1:29.544 1:30.305

2 32 Braniša Lukáš Gazdik Peter Ford Fiesta 4:34.282 4.802 1:30.640 1:31.588 1:32.054

3 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 4:35.001 5.521 1:31.029 1:30.168 1:33.804

4 31 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 4:35.570 6.090 1:31.284 1:32.533 1:31.753

5 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 4:41.761 12.281 1:33.432 1:34.839 2.000 1:33.490

6 25 Šimko Martin - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:46.949 17.469 1:35.150 1:38.549 2.000 1:33.250

7 26 Mikuláš Patrik Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio 4:49.060 19.580 1:36.792 1:36.522 1:35.746

8 28 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:50.541 21.061 1:36.853 2.000 1:41.943 6.000 1:31.745

9 78 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:50.883 21.403 1:35.633 1:35.504 1:39.746 2.000

10 27 Struckel Tomáš - Citroën C2 4:54.501 25.021 1:37.612 2.000 1:39.637 1:37.252

11 24 Hudák Dávid - Honda Civic Vti 4:57.058 27.578 1:41.661 1:38.469 2.000 1:36.928

12 22 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 4:58.633 29.153 1:41.695 1:39.162 1:37.776

13 77 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 4:59.646 30.166 1:39.829 2.000 1:41.299 2.000 1:38.518

14 81 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 5:10.132 40.652 1:43.636 1:44.383 2.000 1:42.113

15 74 Kiss Dominik - Citroën C2 5:19.048 49.568 1:47.897 1:47.547 4.000 1:43.604

16 23 Koňa Jozef - Škoda Felicia 5:30.969 1:01.489 1:49.162 2.000 1:51.307 4.000 1:50.500 5.000

75 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdá Lenka Opel Tigra

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 4:22.207 1:28.008 1:27.755 1:26.444

2 10 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 4:28.032 5.825 1:30.777 1:28.159 1:29.096

3 18 Barborik Peter Barboríkova Sara Renault Clio Sport 4:33.168 10.961 1:30.946 1:30.540 1:31.682

4 15 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 4:34.432 12.225 1:33.586 2.000 1:30.873 1:29.973

5 17 Bartko Peter Ivan Róbert Seat Ibiza Cupra 4:36.073 13.866 1:28.973 1:34.992 4.000 1:32.108 2.000

6 14 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio williams 4:36.455 14.248 1:28.866 1:34.913 1:32.676

7 20 Gabaš Peter - Fort Fiesta ST 4:50.864 28.657 1:38.709 1:35.736 1:36.419

8 21 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 4:51.958 29.751 1:37.173 1:36.813 1:37.972

9 80 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 4:56.304 34.097 1:40.696 1:37.813 1:37.795

10 79 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 5:02.645 40.438 1:42.220 1:39.915 1:40.510

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



11 16 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 5:10.976 48.769 1:41.649 1:43.689 1:45.638 2.000

12 Béreš Róbert - Peugeot 206

13 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport

19 Kovalcik Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS

73 Hasaj Peter Repaský Branislav Renault Clio Sport

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:04.364 1:21.008 1:21.595 1:21.761

2 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4:09.936 5.572 1:23.799 1:23.190 1:22.947

3 71 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon 4:29.408 25.044 1:30.966 2.000 1:29.841 1:28.601

4 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4:31.614 27.250 1:30.361 1:30.138 1:31.115

5 3 Ondrej Tomáš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4:35.757 31.393 1:33.033 2.000 1:33.208 1:29.516

6 72 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4:35.850 31.486 1:36.905 6.000 1:30.474 1:28.471

7 5 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4:36.708 32.344 1:30.990 1:33.801 1:31.917

8 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4:43.416 39.052 1:37.259 1:31.187 1:34.970 4.000

9 7 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 4:52.528 48.164 1:38.695 1:38.566 1:35.267

10 76 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:53.077 48.713 1:39.084 1:39.426 1:34.567

11 6 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon 4:53.617 49.253 1:39.189 4.000 1:37.807 2.000 1:36.621

12 8 Florek Jozef - AudiA3 5:00.074 55.710 1:39.670 1:41.968 1:38.436

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 49 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 4:31.183 1:30.565 1:30.385 1:30.233

2 50 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 4:41.525 10.342 1:34.077 1:34.406 1:33.042

3 55 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 4:48.342 17.159 1:37.042 1:35.669 1:35.631

4 52 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 4:51.406 20.223 1:38.121 2.000 1:36.657 2.000 1:36.628 2.000

5 54 Demke Ľubomír Torma Gabriel Škoda 130 5:10.181 38.998 1:42.578 2.000 1:40.929 2.000 1:46.674 4.000

6 53 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 5:16.221 45.038 1:44.239 1:46.952 1:45.030

7 51 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 64 Spišák Pavol - Lada VFTS 4:22.470 1:28.233 1:27.142 1:27.095

2 60 Salka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 4:44.636 22.166 1:38.309 2.000 1:33.240 1:33.087

3 63 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 4:45.333 22.863 1:35.939 2.000 1:35.861 1:33.533

4 61 Lukáč Tomáš Lukáč Peter VAZ 2107 4:45.617 23.147 1:36.557 1:35.829 1:33.231

5 62 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 4:47.188 24.718 1:36.112 1:35.258 1:35.818

6 59 Benčo Martin Benčová Lea BMW e30 5:03.579 41.109 1:40.808 1:40.577 1:42.194

7 58 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 5:04.483 42.013 1:41.796 1:41.721 2.000 1:40.966 2.000

8 56 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 5:22.339 59.869 1:44.864 2.000 1:44.600 1:52.875

9 57 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 5:39.183 1:16.713 1:54.187 1:49.224 1:55.772

10 42 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 5:39.568 1:17.098 1:53.657 1:53.310 2.000 1:52.601

11 43 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 5:42.478 1:20.008 1:51.768 10.000 1:44.248 2.000 2:06.462 6.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 67 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 4:14.257 1:23.043 1:26.657 2.000 1:24.557

2 70 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 4:28.247 13.990 1:29.493 1:29.908 1:28.846

3 65 Sklenár František - BMW e30 4:29.513 15.256 1:29.553 1:29.583 1:30.377

4 69 Kolibar Jaroslav Vojtko Dávid BMW e36 4:33.283 19.026 1:32.349 1:29.993 1:30.941

5 68 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 4:34.138 19.881 1:32.455 2.000 1:30.014 1:31.669 2.000

6 66 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 5:14.739 1:00.482 2:14.104 1:30.617 1:30.018

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 45 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5:09.872 1:44.278 1:43.020 1:42.574

2 47 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 5:13.268 3.396 1:45.896 1:44.375 1:42.997

3 46 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 5:22.694 12.822 1:46.828 2.000 1:43.351 4.000 1:52.515 8.000

4 44 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 5:24.260 14.388 1:49.288 1:47.006 1:47.966

5 82 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 5:25.122 15.250 1:48.523 1:51.530 1:45.069

6 48 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra

JUNIOR
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Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 78 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:50.883 1:35.633 1:35.504 1:39.746 2.000

2 76 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:53.077 2.194 1:39.084 1:39.426 1:34.567

3 80 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 4:56.304 5.421 1:40.696 1:37.813 1:37.795

4 77 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 4:59.646 8.763 1:39.829 2.000 1:41.299 2.000 1:38.518

5 79 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 5:02.645 11.762 1:42.220 1:39.915 1:40.510

6 81 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 5:10.132 19.249 1:43.636 1:44.383 2.000 1:42.113

7 43 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 5:42.478 51.595 1:51.768 10.000 1:44.248 2.000 2:06.462 6.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 25 Šimko Martin - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:46.949 1:35.150 1:38.549 2.000 1:33.250

2 26 Mikuláš Patrik Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio 4:49.060 2.111 1:36.792 1:36.522 1:35.746

3 24 Hudák Dávid - Honda Civic Vti 4:57.058 10.109 1:41.661 1:38.469 2.000 1:36.928

4 22 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 4:58.633 11.684 1:41.695 1:39.162 1:37.776

5 39 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:59.929 12.980 1:39.486 2.000 1:42.805 4.000 1:37.638

6 74 Kiss Dominik - Citroën C2 5:19.048 32.099 1:47.897 1:47.547 4.000 1:43.604

7 41 Dolgoš Samuel - Škoda Felicia 5:26.245 39.296 1:49.195 1:49.237 1:47.813

8 23 Koňa Jozef - Škoda Felicia 5:30.969 44.020 1:49.162 2.000 1:51.307 4.000 1:50.500 5.000

9 40 Repák Gabriel - Škoda Favorit 5:49.002 1:02.053 1:57.312 2.000 1:56.080 2.000 1:55.610

75 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdá Lenka Opel Tigra

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 18 Barborik Peter Barboríkova Sara Renault Clio Sport 4:33.168 1:30.946 1:30.540 1:31.682

2 72 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4:35.850 2.682 1:36.905 6.000 1:30.474 1:28.471

3 17 Bartko Peter Ivan Róbert Seat Ibiza Cupra 4:36.073 2.905 1:28.973 1:34.992 4.000 1:32.108 2.000

4 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4:43.416 10.248 1:37.259 1:31.187 1:34.970 4.000

5 20 Gabaš Peter - Fort Fiesta ST 4:50.864 17.696 1:38.709 1:35.736 1:36.419

6 21 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 4:51.958 18.790 1:37.173 1:36.813 1:37.972

7 56 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 5:22.339 49.171 1:44.864 2.000 1:44.600 1:52.875

8 57 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 5:39.183 1:06.015 1:54.187 1:49.224 1:55.772
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9 42 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 5:39.568 1:06.400 1:53.657 1:53.310 2.000 1:52.601

10 43 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 5:42.478 1:09.310 1:51.768 10.000 1:44.248 2.000 2:06.462 6.000

19 Kovalcik Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:46.137 1:23.799 1:23.190 1:22.947

2 67 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:47.600 1.463 1:23.043 1:26.657 2.000 1:24.557

3 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:54.199 8.062 1:28.008 1:27.755 1:26.444

4 65 Sklenár František - BMW e30 2:59.136 12.999 1:29.553 1:29.583 1:30.377

5 33 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:59.175 13.038 1:29.631 1:29.544 1:30.305

6 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 3:00.499 14.362 1:30.361 1:30.138 1:31.115

7 66 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 3:00.635 14.498 2:14.104 1:30.617 1:30.018

8 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:01.197 15.060 1:31.029 1:30.168 1:33.804

9 14 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio williams 3:01.542 15.405 1:28.866 1:34.913 1:32.676

10 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:06.157 20.020 1:37.259 1:31.187 1:34.970 4.000

11 60 Salka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 3:06.327 20.190 1:38.309 2.000 1:33.240 1:33.087

12 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 3:06.922 20.785 1:33.432 1:34.839 2.000 1:33.490

13 50 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 3:07.119 20.982 1:34.077 1:34.406 1:33.042

14 61 Lukáč Tomáš Lukáč Peter VAZ 2107 3:09.060 22.923 1:36.557 1:35.829 1:33.231

15 78 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:11.137 25.000 1:35.633 1:35.504 1:39.746 2.000

16 52 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 3:13.285 27.148 1:38.121 2.000 1:36.657 2.000 1:36.628 2.000

17 76 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:13.651 27.514 1:39.084 1:39.426 1:34.567

18 80 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 3:15.608 29.471 1:40.696 1:37.813 1:37.795

19 39 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:17.124 30.987 1:39.486 2.000 1:42.805 4.000 1:37.638

20 77 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:18.347 32.210 1:39.829 2.000 1:41.299 2.000 1:38.518

21 58 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 3:22.687 36.550 1:41.796 1:41.721 2.000 1:40.966 2.000

22 47 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 3:27.372 41.235 1:45.896 1:44.375 1:42.997

23 53 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 3:29.269 43.132 1:44.239 1:46.952 1:45.030
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24 56 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 3:29.464 43.327 1:44.864 2.000 1:44.600 1:52.875

25 46 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 3:30.179 44.042 1:46.828 2.000 1:43.351 4.000 1:52.515 8.000

26 82 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 3:33.592 47.455 1:48.523 1:51.530 1:45.069

27 75 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdá Lenka Opel Tigra 3:35.753 49.616 1:47.788 2.000 1:47.965 2.000

28 48 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 3:48.063 1:01.926 1:57.378 4.000 1:50.685 2.000

13 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport

12 Béreš Róbert - Peugeot 206

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 50 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 3:07.119 1:34.077 1:34.406 1:33.042

2 52 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 3:13.285 6.166 1:38.121 2.000 1:36.657 2.000 1:36.628 2.000

3 39 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:17.124 10.005 1:39.486 2.000 1:42.805 4.000 1:37.638

4 47 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 3:27.372 20.253 1:45.896 1:44.375 1:42.997

5 53 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 3:29.269 22.150 1:44.239 1:46.952 1:45.030

6 46 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 3:30.179 23.060 1:46.828 2.000 1:43.351 4.000 1:52.515 8.000

7 82 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 3:33.592 26.473 1:48.523 1:51.530 1:45.069

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 33 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:59.175 1:29.631 1:29.544 1:30.305

2 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:01.197 2.022 1:31.029 1:30.168 1:33.804

3 60 Salka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 3:06.327 7.152 1:38.309 2.000 1:33.240 1:33.087

4 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 3:06.922 7.747 1:33.432 1:34.839 2.000 1:33.490

5 61 Lukáč Tomáš Lukáč Peter VAZ 2107 3:09.060 9.885 1:36.557 1:35.829 1:33.231

6 78 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:11.137 11.962 1:35.633 1:35.504 1:39.746 2.000

7 77 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:18.347 19.172 1:39.829 2.000 1:41.299 2.000 1:38.518

8 75 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdá Lenka Opel Tigra 3:35.753 36.578 1:47.788 2.000 1:47.965 2.000

9 48 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 3:48.063 48.888 1:57.378 4.000 1:50.685 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:54.199 1:28.008 1:27.755 1:26.444
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2 14 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio williams 3:01.542 7.343 1:28.866 1:34.913 1:32.676

3 80 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 3:15.608 21.409 1:40.696 1:37.813 1:37.795

4 58 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 3:22.687 28.488 1:41.796 1:41.721 2.000 1:40.966 2.000

5 56 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 3:29.464 35.265 1:44.864 2.000 1:44.600 1:52.875

12 Béreš Róbert - Peugeot 206

13 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:46.137 1:23.799 1:23.190 1:22.947

2 67 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:47.600 1.463 1:23.043 1:26.657 2.000 1:24.557

3 65 Sklenár František - BMW e30 2:59.136 12.999 1:29.553 1:29.583 1:30.377

4 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 3:00.499 14.362 1:30.361 1:30.138 1:31.115

5 66 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 3:00.635 14.498 2:14.104 1:30.617 1:30.018

6 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:06.157 20.020 1:37.259 1:31.187 1:34.970 4.000

7 76 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:13.651 27.514 1:39.084 1:39.426 1:34.567

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 47 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 3:27.372 1:45.896 1:44.375 1:42.997

2 46 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 3:30.179 2.807 1:46.828 2.000 1:43.351 4.000 1:52.515 8.000

3 82 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 3:33.592 6.220 1:48.523 1:51.530 1:45.069

4 48 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 3:48.063 20.691 1:57.378 4.000 1:50.685 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 78 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:11.137 1:35.633 1:35.504 1:39.746 2.000

2 76 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:13.651 2.514 1:39.084 1:39.426 1:34.567

3 80 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 3:15.608 4.471 1:40.696 1:37.813 1:37.795

4 77 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:18.347 7.210 1:39.829 2.000 1:41.299 2.000 1:38.518
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